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Dear Madame Speaker:

By virtue of the authority vested in me pursuant to the Organic Act of Guam and
the local laws applicable to the following position, | am pleased to transmit the
following appointment and supporting documents for:

APPOINTEE: Renie Llaneta

POSITION: Member, Alcoholic Beverage Control Board

TERM LENGTH:  Two (2) years

TERM SERVED:  July 1, 2014 to June 30, 2016
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The appointment is subject to the consent of [ Likeslaturan Guihan. Please
schedule a hearing at your earliest convenience.

Senseramerite,

Sy gz i-l

EDDIE BAZA CALVO
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Mr. Renie Llaneta
344 FARENHOLT AVE.
TAMUNING GU 96931

Dear Mr. Llaneta;

Thank you for your commitment to serve the people of Guam. The Calvo-
Tenorio administration continues to face unprecedented challenges, both
near and long-term. The task ahead of us will require the collective efforts of
the best minds who will have the courage to make tough decisions for the
good of all our people. I hereby re-appoint you to serve in the Calvo-Tenorio
administration for the remainder of the unexpired term indicated below as:

Member, Alcoholic Beverage Control Boaxd
Length of term: Two (2) Years
Term served: July 1, 2014 to June 30, 2016

This appointment is subject to the advice and consent of I Likeslaturan Guihan.
Please contact the Office of the Governor at 472-8931 should have any further

questions.

Senserametite,

EDDIEBAZA £ALVO

PO Box 2950 « Hagatna, Guam 96932
Tel {671 47728931 « Fasxe (671 4774826 « governor guarm.gov » calendar.summ. gov

b Edddie Bazs Calvo 1=§ i Emdatebazacals Bgovernorcatve ,}'}?z’ GOWERIMONGTGUam
d ; Hihs <

e




GUAM

- OFFICE O THEGOVERNOR - ...

Boards & Commissions Nomination Information

The following information is required for submission to the Speaker of I Likeslaturan Guahan in
accordance with Title 4, Guam Code Annotated Section 2103.5 and Section 13104.1

lLast Name Llaneta
Addrai:s . ‘
rons

Posmon to Whlch Appolnlment E

l

| e }
F|rst Renie Ml & Dateé 15 Sep 14 |
I R A B
Apartrnenthn # J
f
RSO S SR
sae | 2
t BN St . I ~

E—mali Address f

is Made t Director: Alcohol Beverage Contrcl Board
Y S e e

Are you e citizen of the Un:ted k if no, are you authonzed fo work in [

States? YES@}NOF'meUS? | YES- Jj “OE

High School Father Duenas Memorial Hi | City/State Tai, Mangilao Guam [
DT S e
| }  Did you : |
From 1977 10 1980 Jgraduate? YES L Degreﬂ ! ’
College University of Guam City/State Mangilao Guam ‘r
S QO S ST SO S —
1 Did you : - :
Eme 1980 :To | 1984 graduate? | YES X NO ] ’Degree IBA Psychology |
Rev. 04-2013_v.2.scm  ANather verslons obsokete - I;ﬁa g e



Schooi

Karisas State University City/State Manhattan, Kansas
- - _’_,__. T g e ,_..__..E__..,,,,_ Bt T i S e, ,.,.% - — e e e — e o e
: Did yo ? - '
1990 }TO |1992 Fgmd{,aﬂe? YES X NO{] Degree | MS, Education
City/State |
. § S ﬁﬁi‘y, e e e
P Didyou B I [ S - .
] { | graduate? YES ] NO{] iDegrea

fEmployer RE/MAX Asyenda Realty Position Owner/Pre51dent :
Address Unit 619, BSA Twin Towers Dates July 2012-Present
S | L TN TR | Held
(2) Previous P — N S
Employer Chugach Alaska Corp. osftior: Reglon Manager WestPac
S e S
Address Anchorage Alaska Held May 13 2009_present
(3) Previous o H Const and FéémManagéf‘.” N
Ermployer U.s. Army, Guam Guard Position Lleutenant Colonel
‘ e T e ]
Addrass Barrigada, Guam Held 09/28/1999 - 05/31/2009
(4) Pravious ] ] . S o )
Employer Navy Fleet and Family Position Programs Admlnlstrator
T A S — ——— — T e e i e 2 e e - Du.au_.t_.;s,,‘__,_ _ ————m — e i —— e = SR |
Address Barrlgada Guam Heid 03/31/1996 - 09/24/1999
(5) Previous U.S. Army Active Position Military Police/ )
Employer JA2nd LT- Captain) | " | Army Acqguisition .
Dates
Address Various Held 09/28/1984 - 06/01/1995

Job Tﬂte Asst

Rev. 04-2013_v Z.8cm

Material Mgmt

!

Guam Memcorial Hospltal

Tamunlng, Guam

Admln From

All other varsions obsolete
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Agency ;

Address

i Job Title

R o

Institute/Seminars/On-the-Job Training:

O U,

\

) e P el ,__.,?

Address [

T . )
Job Title | From: | To |

b e e et e . e | SN S i = — e SO |
e SR e e e o _ e ,1
Agency | Phone E

SN A S ) S S i _ I
Address l

Various- See attachment #1

Various- sgee attachment #2

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.a0m All cther versions obsolete
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List ail educational, professional, civic awards, and recognition for public service:
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Makati Chamber of Commerce,

Lsst mvolv&ment ana iocaUnatronaif ntemattona! levei hst orgamzatlon acuvmes partlclpated in, ofﬁces held
Guam Chamber of Commerce

Soc1ety of
Amerlcan Mllltary Englneers, Employers Suppért of the Guard and Reserve

(DOD) et e e e e e

tBr:anch

|

LFSt organtzahons actlvitlea pamclpated in ofﬁces heid

Huraco, Veterans Business Outreach Center AAFB Volunteer Conservagzg;m~*~
*5£E;Eé%5m_EE;EAEeté;;ns céﬁﬂéil #Guam-ﬂéBWhBu51ﬁéés-Egéilgion—fgfrgWﬁ o
>_6neuﬁ;y-;£—cggﬁunlty Serv1ce td<Guam NCSVéémmunlgymi;é501atlon4$H77 )

Unl

I
ok
RankatDmchmge

L
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ted States Army

'Lleutenant Colonel (REtlIEthnmc#Dmdmme Y
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2009
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| (1) Have you ever been found guilty of a felony in any court, whether within or without ! -
the United States? [ YES ] NO &
oo, pleass spaciy n e e R s e o
Address of the court:
Date of Conviction:

- Srprecxﬁcﬁ fic ihfréctbn cbmmi&ed: ' B o j - T
(2) Have you ever been declared mentally incompetent by any cout, whather within o | L wom |
without the United States? ' B YESLI | NOE
If'so, please specify in detai the reasons and facts related (o such deciaration: T

AT f . _d e ny I ,,b___-__.., e b e o
(3) Have you ever been found not guilty or not punishable in any criminal proceedings Dy | )
reason of insanity? | YES! ] | NO X
(4} Have you ever been confined to a menta institution for any reason? ! YES [} ! NO (X

I s0, please specify in why the appointing authority believes you that you are not suffring from any mental iliness or
affliction:

. _ - , — e e _ S

Rev, 042013 _v.2.scm All other versions obaclete 5|Page



Statement of Financial Interests
L i ~(Required by 4 G.C.A: §13104.1)

TO: Governor Eddie Baza Calvo
Ricardo J. Bordallo Governot’s Complex
Adelup, Guam 96910

FROM: Renie A. llaneta

O Ihave no financial interest in any business

I do have interest(s) in the following business(es):

Name and address of business interest: Type and amount of interest

VML .Incorporated (Guam) Real Estate & Rental- 100%

RE/MAX Asyenda Realty Corp. Real Estate General Brokerage -

] 1003

e an‘?““ﬂ W\ S 200

Signature Date

Rev. 04-2013_v.2 acm All other versions obsolete 6/Page



D DEC

I e undersigned, do hereby depose and say that: (1) I have read and reviewed the information contalned in
the attached Appointment/Nomination letter from the Governor of Guam: (2) that the matters contained in the
Appointment/Nominatlon letter, together with all attachments thereto, are true and correct and that | am
competent to testify to said matters; and (3) that this Declaration is made for the purpose of complying with
the requirements of 4 G.C.A. Section 2103.5.

|1 declare under penaity of perjury under the laws of Guam (4 G.C.A. Section 4308) that the foregoing is true
and correct,

I__. - - S SR E I . _
e (Bt e gy

[

Renie A. Llaneta

Rev. 04-2013_v.2.scm Adl other versions absolete TiPage




SUPERIOR COURT OF GUAM

Guam Judicial Center » 120 West O’Brien Drive » Hagatfia, Guam 56910

Telephone (671} 475-3370/475-3449

Fax (671)472-2856
DANIELLE T. ROSETE
Clerk of Count

Name: RENIE ANDES LLANETA

SS#: m# US MILITARY ID Date of‘B;nh:-

CERTIFICATE OF SEARCH

The undersigned Clerk hereby certifies the following results of a diligent search of the records of this Court;

Criminal Cases: Civil Cases:
A X{  No Case Found A. [X]  NoCase Found
B. I Criminal Case No. B. 1. Civil Case No.
2. Criminal Case No. 2. Civil Case No.
3. Criminal Case No, 3. Civil Case No.
4. Criminal Case No. 4, Civil Case No.
5. Criminal Case No. 5. Civil Case No.
Criminal Record: Page 1 or 1 Civil Record:  Page 1 of 1

Request for further information may be addressed at the Records Division of the Superior Court of Guam, Guam Judicial
Center, 120 West O’Brien Drive, Hagatfia, Guam. Hours of operation are Monday — Friday, 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.
Closed Saturday, Sunday and local/federal holidavs, Court Clearances are Non-Refundable.

bated: 09/16/2014 DANIELLE T. ROSETE
Clerk of Court/;’ a

BY: TAM@ AULA

Deputy Clerk

Prepared By: CJTW

The absence of an
original Court Seal
invalidates this
document



Government of Guam
GUAM POLICE DEPARTMENT
RECORDS & IDENTIFICATION SECTION
P.O. Box 23909
Guam Main Facility, Guam 96921

September [8, 2014

SUBJECT: CRIMINAL HISTORY RECORD

NAME:

Renie Andes LLANETA

DATE O

rBIRTH: [ FINGERPRINT #: | [

- [The individual has no record of arrest(s) in GPD files that are subject to Guam|
~ llaw and rules and regulations of the Department.

**********-&***%*NOTHING FOLLOW Stk ok sieskdorkomoiok kg

THIS INFORMATION MAY BE LIMITED TO A LOCAL CRIMINAL OFFENSE ONLY AND IS NOT INTENDED FOR USE FOR ANY LOCAL,

STATE, OR FEDERAL LAW

ENFORCEMENT AGENCY,

7
By Direction: }«é{m
D
The absence of an origibal GUAM POLICE FRED EA/BORI)ALLO Jr.

seal invalidates this p()]ice clearance. Chief of Police

REYISED 8472413



CAUTION: NOT TO BE USED FOR THIS 18 AN IMPORTANT RECORD. ANY ALTERATIONS IN SHADED AREAS
IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES SAFEGUARD IT RENOER FORM VOID

CERTIFICATE OF RELEASE OR DISCHARGE FROM ACTIVE DUTY

1. NAME (Losl, Fivst, Migdla) 2. DEPARTMENT, COMPONENT AND BRANCH
LLANETA, AENIE ANDES ARMY A ARNGUS /Mp
3. GRADE, RATE OR RANK b PAY GRADE
Lrc 05

Ta. PLACE OF ENTRY INTO AC TIVE DUTY
TAMUMLNG, FilaM

§. RESERVE OBLIGATION TERMINATION DATE
CYYYOMMED Lnnen0gy

b. HOME OF RECORD AT TIME OF ENTRY (Ciy and wafe of compiste adibess £ ki)

Ha, LAST DUTY ASSIGNMENT AND MAJOR COMMAND b. STATION WHERE SEPARATED

GUAENG ELEMENT, JOINT FORCE H M g FIELD BARRACKS, H]I SRa57
& COMMARED TO WHICH TRANMSFERRED 10, SGLI COVERAGE ' NONE
USAE CON GP (RET) 1 REGRRYE WAY, 87 LJULS, MO 531332 AMOUNT: $300, 200. 00
11. PRIMARY SPECIALTY (Lisr number, Mie ard years aid MORs i 12. RECORD OF SERVICE TEAR(S) RO T (S} DAY(S)
sceaciaty. Lod aaiicns! specially reanlians dnd HIES avniving peeds of o
a8 OF A pRATS § & DATE ENTERED AD THIS PERIOD _I?EEH as 29
21A MILITARY POLICE - % YRS 8 MOS/ AHOTHIRG 4. BEPARATICN DATE THIS PERIOD 2003 05 31
FOLLOWS ©. NET ACTIVE SERVICE THIE PERIOD G009 3] 02
4. TOTAL PRIOR ACTIVE SERVICE 0511 aa 11
*. TOTAL PRIOR INACTIVE SERVICE G208 05 18
| FOREMIN SERVICE o000 | oo 06
g- SEA SERVICE 4000 0 G0
A, EFFECTIVE DATE OF PAY GRADE 2003 04 il
11. OECORATIONS, MEDALS, BADGES, CITATIONS AND CAMPAIGN 14 MILITARY EDUCATIIN (Cowss bk, number of vashs, and mastn and
RIBRONS AWARDED (8 AUTHORIZED (A4 periods of servics) yaar compfetad)
JOINT SERVICE COMMENDATION MEDAL, /MERITORICUS HONE, JHOTHING FOLLOWS
SERVICE MEDAL (3R RWARD} /JRRMY COMMENDATION
MECAL [3RD AWARD) /ALK FCORCE COMMENDATION
MEDAL/ /ARMY ACHIEVEMERT MEDAL/ /NATIONAL
DEFENSE SERVIOE MEDAL (ZND AWARD! 7 /800TH WES™T
ASIA SERVICE MEDAL W/HECNZE SERVICE STAK/ 7 BE2AY
SERVICE RIBRON/ /OVERSEAS//CONT IN BLOCE 18
t5a. MEMBER CONTRIBUTED TO POST.VIETNAM ERA VETERANS' EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE PROGRAM VES | [ Le]
b. HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATE OR EGUIVALENT , 1
4 | veEs RO
16, DAYS ACCRUED LEAVE 17. MEMBER WAS PROVIDED COMPLETE DENTAL EXAMINATION AND ALL APPROPRIATE YES | MO
PMD2 S DENTAL SERVICES AND TREATMENT WITHIN 80 DAYS PRIOR TO SEPARATION 5
V8. REMARKS 7/ 780 f 7 a0 i) (i i idiiiifiiyiiiiniitifdiirilisd i 7eioifitiriod I S IR R NIy
RETIRED LIST GRADE LTC//MEMBER HAS COMBLETED FIRST FULL TERM OF SERVICE//EDDENDLM TC BLOC

13: RETIREMENT LAPEL BOTTON//ISSUED 4. & FLAG//CONT PROM BLOCK 13: SERVICE RISAOM/ /NOTHING
FOLLGWS

The nformation contsinad hersin iy sublect 1O computer matching within the Department of Defense of with any other afhected Federai o hon-Federal ageey tar
varficaiion purposss and to defarmine elipiiity foc. andior continued complianca with, the mequireniie of & Federal tenefit program
19a. MAILING ADDRESS AFTER SEPARATION {Inchwie ZiF Cogsf b. NEAREST RELATIVE (Name and addrass — inckale 2P Gocef

20. MEMBER REQUESTS CQPY ¢ BE SENT TO U T % |ves| [ No
1. SIGNATURE GF MEMBER BEING SEPARATED 2. OFFICIAL AUTHORIZED TO SIGN (Typed fome. grade. e aod signaliel
LIGITALLY SIGNED BY. DISETALLY SYGHED BY: CARTER DFNALD B 1151328327V
LLAMETA  RENIE . ANDES 1144917176

DOHELD B CRETER . ASST CHISE TRANSITION CEN

SPECIAL ADOITIONAL INFORMATION (For uss t 2/han7ed agencises oy
23. TYPE OF SEPARATION 4 CHARACTER OF SERVICE ncisde uvogradesi

= HEMENT Bt ALE
P8 SERARATION AUTRORITY T T e R TTON EGBE T —ng"?.*ﬁgéﬁﬁ?'ébﬁéy T
27 SR 8 G, PARE &-150 L {raz e b
4. NARRATIVE REASOM FOR SEFARATION T T T o
SUPFISIENT SERVICE 08 8T LREMENT
18 DATES OF TIME LOST DURING THIS PERISD |77y ThitcD) T {36 REMBEA ALQUESTS COFY 4 |
e fieals) sy

FREYIS LTI TSR Y MEMBER - 4

DD FORM 214.AUTOMATED, FEB 2000 s R Dot



L

|

| Base, OH - - I T }
. Army Logistics Management 1991-04-25 | 1991-05-10 80 | Defense small Certificate i
College, Fort Lee, VA o ! | Purchase (BSC) )
Army Logistics Management | 1991.01-14 | 1991:02:08 | 160 | Management of Certificate
§ College, Fort Lee, VA | Defense Acquisition
L R | ___lcontracts (Basic)
'I—U S. Army Environmental 1969 11-29 ] 1989- 11 29 8 Hazardous Waste Certificate
Hygiene Agency ; Management,
| Fort Riley, KS - f ! Supervisors Course -
g U 5 Army Safety Officer 1989-09-25 | 1989-09-26 | & | Unit Safety Course 1 Certificate
Office, Fort Riley, KS - o I
Fort Ritey Training Division 19893-05-15 | 1989-05-19 40 Company Certificate |
Fort Riley, XS Commander’s
o L L Orientation V(_tp__u_fg_e_‘imi ]
- U.5. Army Military Police 1988-10-10 | 1988-10-21 | 80 | Conventional { !
| Sthool, Fort McClelfan, AL | J J_ Physical Security | Lertificate |
U'S Army Military Police I 1968-09-12 | 1988-09-16 | 40 | Terrorism [Ceruficate !
| School, Fort McClellan, AL : 7#__% j Counteraction s
0.5, Army Military Police '-i‘ 1988-09-26 | 1988-10-07 .80 Nuclear Physical ' Certificate
| school, Fort McClelian, AL | | ) Security | |
U.S. Army Military Police | 1988:04-20 | 1988-09-09 | 640 | Military Palice [ Diploma |
| School, Fort McClelian, AL | L Officer’s Advance
US. Army, Europe 1987-11-02 | 1987-11-06 | 40 | Unit Supply Officer's | Certificate |
Combined Arms Tratning ‘ Course
Center, Vilseck, FRG o -
(G5 Army, Europe 1987-04-07 | 1987-04-17 | 40 | Basic Protective I"Certificate
Combined Arms Training Service Course,
| Center,viseck FRG i 0 ean -
U5, Army, Europe 1986-11-03 | 1986-11-07 40 Gatewav to Germaﬂ Certificate
Language School Phase t
Hedeberg GE o L S T A
Centrat Texas Col lege, £urape [ 1986-06-25 ; 1986-06-29 40 Terrorism and ‘Certificate |
Heidelberg, GE { Hostage Negaotiations
us Army, Eumpe 1986-05-12 { 1986-05-16 | 40 Secunt\,r Manager Certificate
’ Combined Arms Training Course
Center,visece FRG__ | L |
U.S. Army, Europe 1986-G3-10 T]986~D3-21 80 Motar Officer Course | Certificate |
Cambmed Arms Trarnmg ! £
. LUsS Army M iltary Poiice ] 1985-08.28 | 1985-09-18 60 | Physical Secursty Certificate 1
\ Schaol, Fort McCledlan, AL i B ]7 S B
"US army Ewope | 1985.08.08 | 1585-08- aow[ 160 | Basic Protective 1 Certificate



. Combined Arms Training Service Course,

Center, Vilseck, FRG ) e ] Part | o

I U5, Army, Europe | 1985-06-03 198506-14 g0 Nuclear, Biological, Certificate

. Combined Arms Training and Chemical ‘
Center, Vilseck, FRG B o )_l i Officer’s Course o ]
U.S. Army Military Police 1984-09-30 | 1985-02-08 | 640 Military Police ljiploma
Schoot, Fort McCleltan, AL N Officer’s Basic Course
Westcom/ZS'h Infantry 1983-G7-25 | 1983-08-05 80 'Nudear, Biological, Certificate

{ Division NBC School and Chemical

- Schoefield Barracks, Hi _ Officer’s Course
University of Guam, 119821101 | 19821209 | 80 | Miltary Justice Certificate
Mangiao, GU
U.S. Army Mititary Potice 1980-08-01 | 1980-11-06 | 480 | Military Police Basic Diploma
School, Fort McClellan, AL and Advance Training

4 ... [|Course - )




RENIE A. LLANETA
Awatds and Recognition

The Meritorious Service Medal _1999-2009 © The Adjutant General, Guam Army National Guard
The Guam Commendation Medal B . ’ 199q39 2009 [_he Governor of Guam o
, The Guam Commendatuun Medal j —[ 2006 l The Governor of Guarm. e
The Meratonous Service Medal ? 2005-2008 ‘]L—T?te Ad;utant General, Guam Army National Guard L
“The Guam Commendat:on_ﬂr.\_/‘l_ggal 4 2004 i The Governor of Guam e
[The Meritorious Service Medal __2001-2005 The Adjutant Genera Guam Army National Guard
¢ The Guam Commendatnon Medal 2002 The Governor of Guam W
The Meritorious Service Medal _1993-2002 The Adjutant General Guam Army National Guard
The Army Achnevement Medal _'w_ i 2002 The Adjutant General, Guam Army National Guard
' The Air Force Commendation Medal T 19992000 ! The 1e Adjutant Generai, Guam Army Nahonal Guard
' Certificate of Award fé?ﬁﬁﬁdmg - 1998 1 Navy Family Service Center, Naval Station, Guam
Performance 3 1 s
. The Meritorious Civilian Servu;e_i_\ward _ 1998 ‘f fé;rgmander, U.S. Naval Farces- Marianas - J
Certlfrcate of Award for mi&&m?ﬁg ! 1997 ‘N-avy Family Sé?gice Center, Naval Station, Guamﬁw“"f
{ Performance ] - . :
‘ Certificate of Award for Outstandmg -Ww*; 1996-1997 | Navv F;mily Service Center, Naval Station, Guam %
}_Perforrnance ___________ : )
| Jomt Meritorious Unit Award 1996 U 5. Department of Defegg_g ___________ s
The Kuwait Liberation Medal (Kuwait) 1995 " "US Departmentof Defense
U S Army ACQUIS!UOH Corps 1985 T U5 Departmient of the Ar r5§ .
_ The Joint Service Commendation Medal 1993-1995% U.S. Defense Logistics Agency
LSmaII Business Award for Exceflence " October 1994 | Defense General Supply Cen'{éf Ru:hmond VA B
Lgontracting Officers Warrant- Unlimited | September 1994 U5 Defense___L_ggnsncs Agpncy L J
; The Southwest Asia Service Medal with 1 | 1953 —TU 5. Department of Defense T j
i Bronze Star ) ) E
i The Army Commendataqn_Meda ) 1 19‘92 1_993 L} 5. Army Centrai Command Dhahr._aMQ_ASaudn Arab@_”
The National Defensé Service M_g@a{g;} [ 1992-1993 U 5. {)epartment of Uefenqe o e
‘ The Overseas Serv:ce Medal (2) o 1992 1993 | l_J §__D_epartment of Defeﬁnse L -
Master of Science Degree Adult and “December 1992 | Kansas Sté?é/ijn:ver‘s?\; -
_Oceupational Education 4 0 o )

Certified Professiona! Coﬁt;acts Maﬁager December 1997 Umted StatPs Army tognstlcs Manage_‘ment Coliege
i Contractmg Officers Warrant- Unhmnted _ September 1992 Jﬁu S Armv Forces Central Command/Third U.S. Army .

. The Army Commendatron Medai 7 f 1988 1992 HHC 1” lnfantry Division, Fort Riley, Kansas H___J:
{ The Army Co Commendation Medal _j _1988-1939 | 716" Mititary Police Battalion, fort Riley, Kansas |

The Army Commendauon Medal i 1985 1588 26 Support Group, Hmdelberg FF(G B
| The Overseas 'Se_-rwce_ M'E'-‘dal o I }_‘{88 o jus Department of Detense o
‘ Oqt;;andmg Young Men of Amem,a I 1387 '7 f Hefd_eTIEérg Milivary Commumly_, He_adelberg, FRG

Bachelar of Arts Degree- Psvchology ' 3 1984 University of Guam Mangiiao, Guam n_ L

Who's Who Among Students in American 1982-1933 7 Uiniversity of(;uarn Mangilao, Guam
L Universities and Colleges l

HI e — . R ———— [ p—



' Whao's Who Among Students in American 19582-1983 Urniversity of Guam, Mangilao, Guam

| Universities and Colleges )

. The Nationat Defensg.SETr—*—inCe Medal | 1980 U, Depé[tment of f)ejfensei

The Army Service Ribbon “—l 1980 F s, Depaﬁmﬂent ofgefense_ B

" Who's Who Among American High School | 19791980 | Father Duenas Memaorial High School, Tar, Guam

| Students i e
Society of American Distinguished 1979.1980 Father Duenas Memorial High Schoal, Tai, Guam

j

1

|
|
i




RENIE A. LLANETA
Courses and Training

NN

, Employer Support of the 2013-05-17 | 2013-05-19 | 20 | Volunteer Leader | “
L“(_S_g_ard and Reserve {ESGR) - ' ¢ Training Program |
| National Guard Bureau | 2007-04-22 | 2007-04-27 | 40 Fiscal Law for CFMO | Certificate
{_S_an Diego, CA ] o Course 1 o
' National Guard Bureau 7 2007-03-32 | 2004-03-14 ? 16 Elactronic Security Certificate
| Washington, D.C ) J | System Program -
National Guard Bureay 2006-11-13] 2006-11-37 | 40 | Contracting Resource | Certificate
Washington, D.C. ' Management for !
B i . CFMO Course i L
' Guam Army National Guard 2006-05-23 | 2006-05-25 24 ! Resource Certificate
Barrigada, Guam Management P
National Guard Bureau 2005-01-04 | 2005-01-07 36 | Real Estate Certificate
l_Washington, D.C _;L( i Management
. National Guard Bureau 2004-06-16 | 2004-06-19 36 Principles of Real Certificate
| Washington, D.C. ) _ B CEstate 101
National Guard Bureau 2004-01-26 | 2003-01-30 40 | Construction and Certificate |
Washington, D.C. Facility Management
Officer Training
! Course 1 )
Guam Army National Guard | 2003-11-12 | 2003-11-14 J 24 | Budget Course Certificate |
| Bargada, Guam |. L .
i National Guard Bureau 2003-06-26 | 2003-06-27 16 Cooperative Certificate |
! Las Vegas, Nevada Agreement Training
: - . e - ; - C,.9urse. -
| Guam Army National Guard 2001-02-13 | 2001-062-15 24 Budget Course Centificate
Andersen AFB Guam orin —— S . K P - — — o p— — 4 S— —— .
National Guard Bureay 2000-11-07 | 2000-11-11 . 40 Director of Logistics Certificate |
t WBShiﬂgtOﬂ D. C g e e SRR U SR 3 COUFSE e e —
U.5. Navy Personnel 1999-04-03 1999-04-07 40 FSC Management Certificate
_Command, Washington, D.C. I B B | Traming Conference |
National Guard Bureau | 1998-08-10 | 1998.08-14 { 4G Fraud Awareness Certificate |
Oklahoma City, Ok~ o 1. itourse S
Naval Education and Tra;mng 1997.03-17 | 1997-03-21 40 | Commercial Act Activities | Certificate
Command Management Performance Work
Engineering Team, CNMI & Statement (PWS) f
,Guam e — U N N Cour)e - ____.._i e e e
i United States Navy Personner 1997:03-10 ' 1997-03-14 40 FSC Management ]‘ Certificate
~Command, Washington, ©.C. 1 | | |Training Conference |
i Iniernatsonai Assocratlonfor j 1997-01.06 | 1997-01-10 40 Joint Famuly Support | Certificate
(Continving Educationand | ] | |oiectorscouse |

1



 Training, Fails Church, VA [ P I - o
.rLI,S. Department of the Navy, | 1996-09-09 1996-09-13 40 ¢ Naval Civilian Certificate |
5 Naval Station, Guam J o | Personnel Policies | _5
["Amuversizy | 1996-07-29 | 1996:08'15 | 80 | DoD Relocation Certificate
 Maxwell Air Force Base, AL Assistance Manager
P l Course L
" National Veterans Training 1996-06-24 | 1996-06-28 | 40 | Command Center Certificate
Institute, U.5. Department of ‘ Caunselar Course
- Labor, Benwer, CO H__* !
' National Veterans Trammg 1996-06-17 1996-06~i1 40 Transition Assistance | Certificate |
! institute, US. Department of ! Managerment Course
5 Labor, Denver, CO | e ] |
| Defense Logistics Agency $1996-03-04 | 1996:03-22 | 80 | Sales Writing Course _ Cemnca:ﬂ
L Fort Lewis, WA . o i i
United States Office of 1995-01-09 | 1996-01-13 32 Phase i Basic Certificate
Personne! Management Supé&rvision
Naval Station, Guam i L - B
" Air Force Institute of 1994-09-13 | 1994-G9-24 80 Intermediate Past- Certificate
Technology Award Contract
Wright-Patterson Air Force Administration
 Base, OH Sy R
"Defense Systems 1994-08-23 | 1994-09-03 | 80 | System Acquisition | Certificate
Management College , for Contracting |
Fort Belvoir, VA o - | Personnel J
. Army Logistics Management 1994-04-04 | 1994-05-27 360 | Materiel Acquusnt:on—r Diploma
College, Fort Lee, VA o Management
Army toglstlcs Managemen?m 1992-07-07 | 19920724 "“112 Managemenrof Certificate
College, Fort Lee, VA I | Defense Acquisition
I Jo . Lcontracts (advance) | o
Army Logistics Management 199266'01”4(19_9?!-0655 49 Performance Work Certificate
’Con‘lege Fort lee, VA R S Statements o 7774‘
Army Loglstlcs Management 1992-01-28 | 1992-02-1 SG Defense Reutilization | | Certificate
Coliege, Fort Lee, VA | i and Marketing
,,,,,,,,, ol isysempwo)
Command and General Staff I 1991-10-17 | 1991-12-19 | 480 | Combined Armsand ] Dlpioma
College, Ft. Leavenworth, k5 | ___i o _ | Services Staff School
Atr force institute of 1991-08-11 | 1991-08-30 | 120 l Principles of Contract [(:emf.cate
Technology g Pricing
i Wright Patterson Air Force | ‘
Bdse GH [P P A [, ——— S~ | e . — A.!
mr Force Institute of (19910721 119910802 | 80 | Government Certtficate i
Techinology " Cantract Law ;
| Wright-Patterson Air force | " ‘:






